Mantorp Park

Friday
Red 1320-1340

Practice started at 13:19:18

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 13:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:29.189 +1.178 13:29:27.677 2 1:33.449 +3.519 13:24:56.881
(88) Christian Sebell Steensen 5 1:29.323 +1.312 13:30:57.000 3 1:34.348 +4.418 13:26:31.229
1 1:31.122 +4.424 13:25:01.296 6 1:28.813 +0.802 13:32:25.813 4 1:31.665 +1.735 13:28:02.894
2 1:30.536 +3.838 13:26:31.832 7 1:29.461 +1.450 13:33:55.274 5 1:30.894 +0.964 13:29:33.788
3 1:31.380 +4.682 13:28:03.212 8 1:29.030 +1.019 13:35:24.304 6 1:34.429 +4.499 13:31:08.217
4 1:31.090 +4.392 13:29:34.302 9 1:28.011 13:36:52.315 7 1:39.768 +9.838 13:32:47.985
5 1:31.878 +5.180 13:31:06.180 10 1:28.761 +0.750 13:38:21.076 8 1:30.087 +0.157 13:34:18.072
6 1:29.164 +2.466 13:32:35.344 9 1:29.930 13:35:48.002
7 1:29.288 +2.590 13:34:04.632 (136) Daniel Blomqvist 10 1:33.539 +3.609 13:37:21.541
8 1:28.037 +1.339 13:35:32.669 1 1:41.304 +12.800 13:26:26.508 1 1:32.251 +2.321 13:38:53.792
9 1:28.263 +1.565 13:37:00.932 2 1:30.965 +2.461 13:27:57.473
10 1:26.698 13:38:27.630 3 1:29.595 +1.091 13:29:27.068 (10) René Treldal
4 1:29.600 +1.096 13:30:56.668 1 1:46.017 +15.789 13:22:37.610
(60) Thomas Pedersen 5 1:28.739 +0.235 13:32:25.407 2 1:36.670 +6.442 13:24:14.280
1 2:00.819 +33.934 13:22:24.701 6 1:30.053 +1.549 13:33:55.460 3 1:33.854 +3.626 13:25:48.134
2 1:29.891 +3.006 13:23:54.592 7 1:31.341 +2.837 13:35:26.801 4 1:33.260 +3.032 13:27:21.394
3 1:31.202 +4.317 13:25:25.794 8 1:28.804 +0.300 13:36:55.605 5 1:32.574 +2.346 13:28:53.968
4 1:27.674 +0.789 13:26:53.468 9 1:28.504 13:38:24.109 6 1:31.945 +1.717 13:30:25.913
5 1:27.556 +0.671 13:28:21.024 7 1:30.228 13:31:56.141
6 1:27.085 +0.200 13:29:48.109 (1) Johan Mathisson 8 1:31.141 +0.913 13:33:27.282
7 1:27.149 +0.264 13:31:15.258 1 1:45.957 +17.333 13:22:54.465 9 1:40.592 +10.364 13:35:07.874
8 1:29.997 +3.112 13:32:45.255 2 1:32.954 +4.330 13:24:27.419 10 1:36.453 +6.225 13:36:44.327
9 1:27.946 +1.061 13:34:13.201 3 1:30.990 +2.366 13:25:58.409 1 1:33.699 +3.471 13:38:18.026
10 1:28.632 +1.747 13:35:41.833 4 1:31.218 +2.594 13:27:29.627
" 1:26.885 13:37:08.718 5 1:32.712 +4.088 13:29:02.339 (9) Henrik Lilja
12 1:27.907 +1.022 13:38:36.625 6 1:29.971 +1.347 13:30:32.310 1 1:33.414 +2.910 13:24:14.859
7 1:28.624 13:32:00.934 2 1:32.096 +1.592 13:25:46.955
(168) Martin Greven Hansen 8 1:28.962 +0.338 13:33:29.896 3 1:32.338 +1.834 13:27:19.293
1 2:20.886 +53.691 13:22:30.871 9 1:29.242 +0.618 13:34:59.138 4 1:32.771 +2.267 13:28:52.064
2 1:29.729 +2.534 13:24:00.600 10 1:29.210 +0.586 13:36:28.348 5 1:31.501 +0.997 13:30:23.565
3 1:30.128 +2.933 13:25:30.728 1 1:29.607 +0.983 13:37:57.955 6 1:30.504 13:31:54.069
4 1:30.373 +3.178 13:27:01.101 7 1:31.053 +0.549 13:33:25.122
5 1:28.637 +1.442 13:28:29.738 (38) David Wrangefors
6 1:27.778 +0.583 13:29:57.516 1 1:30.726 +1.682 13:24:00.235 (61) Mikael Orehed
7 1:27.195 13:31:24.711 2 1:30.244 +1.200 13:25:30.479 1 2:37.407 +1:06.804 13:22:23.508
3 1:34.387 +5.343 13:27:04.866 2 1:33.134 +2.531 13:23:56.642
(371) Bo Pedersen 4 1:31.496 +2.452 13:28:36.362 3 1:32.547 +1.944 13:25:29.189
1 1:31.619 +4.028 13:26:57.222 5 1:29.386 +0.342 13:30:05.748 4 1:31.951 +1.348 13:27:01.140
2 1:29.701 +2.110 13:28:26.923 6 1:29.055 +0.011 13:31:34.803 5 1:31.320 +0.717 13:28:32.460
3 1:27.591 13:29:54.514 7 1:29.093 +0.049 13:33:03.896 6 1:32.277 +1.674 13:30:04.737
4 1:27.611 +0.020 13:31:22.125 8 1:29.952 +0.908 13:34:33.848 7 1:31.604 +1.001 13:31:36.341
5 1:27.681 +0.090 13:32:49.806 9 1:29.592 +0.548 13:36:03.440 8 1:30.603 13:33:06.944
6 1:29.016 +1.425 13:34:18.822 10 1:29.044 13:37:32.484 9 1:30.833 +0.230 13:34:37.777
7 1:27.910 +0.319 13:35:46.732 1 1:31.310 +2.266 13:39:03.794 10 1:30.975 +0.372 13:36:08.752
8 1:29.062 +1.471 13:37:15.794 11 1:31.051 +0.448 13:37:39.803
(80) Brian Olsen 12 1:31.179 +0.576 13:39:10.982
(78) Anders Almkvist 1 1:42.915 +13.509 13:22:33.111
1 1:39.797 +12.013 13:26:20.477 2 1:31.333 +1.927 13:24:04.444 (73) Ali Bond
2 1:30.191 +2.407 13:27:50.668 3 1:31.064 +1.658 13:25:35.508 1 1:32.610 +1.524 13:24:58.758
3 1:31.162 +3.378 13:29:21.830 4 1:31.164 +1.758 13:27:06.672 2 1:31.346 +0.260 13:26:30.104
4 1:30.103 +2.319 13:30:51.933 5 1:31.138 +1.732 13:28:37.810 3 1:32.293 +1.207 13:28:02.397
5 1:29.302 +1.518 13:32:21.235 6 1:29.662 +0.256 13:30:07.472 4 1:31.086 13:29:33.483
6 1:31.011 +3.227 13:33:52.246 7 1:29.990 +0.584 13:31:37.462 5 1:32.343 +1.257 13:31:05.826
7 1:28.787 +1.003 13:35:21.033 8 1:29.874 +0.468 13:33:07.336 6 1:32.115 +1.029 13:32:37.941
8 1:29.272 +1.488 13:36:50.305 9 1:30.852 +1.446 13:34:38.188 7 1:31.923 +0.837 13:34:09.864
9 1:27.784 13:38:18.089 10 1:29.406 13:36:07.594 8 1:32.707 +1.621 13:35:42.571
1 1:29.725 +0.319 13:37:37.319 9 1:33.151 +2.065 13:37:15.722
(65) Martin Auglend Hoyland 12 1:30.063 +0.657 13:39:07.382 10 1:33.636 +2.550 13:38:49.358
1 1:31.951 +3.940 13:24:58.625
2 1:30.012 +2.001 13:26:28.637 (68) Peter Ekholm (34) Thomas Eriksson
3 1:29.851 +1.840 13:27:58.488 1 1:46.793 +16.863 13:23:23.432 1 1:33.022 +1.645 13:25:07.002
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:32.443 +1.066 13:26:39.445
3 1:31.377 13:28:10.822
4 1:31.670 +0.293 13:29:42.492
5 1:31.634 +0.257 13:31:14.126
6 1:34.334 +2.957 13:32:48.460
7 1:33.414 +2.037 13:34:21.874
8 1:32.021 +0.644 13:35:53.895

(999) Mattias Lundstrém
1 1:33.398 +1.938 13:24:19.265
2 1:31.913 +0.453 13:25:51.178
3 1:31.930 +0.470 13:27:23.108
4 1:33.091 +1.631 13:28:56.199
5 1:31.784 +0.324 13:30:27.983
6 1:31.460 13:31:59.443
7 1:32.088 +0.628 13:33:31.531
8 1:35.714 +4.254 13:35:07.245
9 1:33.400 +1.940 13:36:40.645
10 1:31.710 +0.250 13:38:12.355
(48) Allan Givard Petersson
1 2:06.011 +32.118 13:22:32.983
2 1:34.646 +0.753 13:24:07.629
3 1:35.424 +1.531 13:25:43.053
4 1:36.411 +2.518 13:27:19.464
5 1:36.907 +3.014 13:28:56.371
6 1:34.418 +0.525 13:30:30.789
7 1:34.082 +0.189 13:32:04.871
8 1:34.319 +0.426 13:33:39.190
9 1:34.160 +0.267 13:35:13.350
10 1:33.989 +0.096 13:36:47.339
1 1:33.893 13:38:21.232
(963) Rune Rasmussen
1 1:36.518 +2.599 13:24:17.878
2 1:35.932 +2.013 13:25:53.810
3 1:35.822 +1.903 13:27:29.632
4 1:36.356 +2.437 13:29:05.988
5 1:35.696 +1.777 13:30:41.684
6 1:35.922 +2.003 13:32:17.606
7 1:34.865 +0.946 13:33:52.471
8 1:34.684 +0.765 13:35:27.155
9 1:33.919 13:37:01.074
10 1:34.020 +0.101 13:38:35.094
(14) Anders Olofsson
1 2:30.352 +49.185 13:23:42.404
2 1:46.841 +5.674 13:25:29.245
3 1:43.394 +2.227 13:27:12.639
4 1:43.620 +2.453 13:28:56.259
5 1:43.037 +1.870 13:30:39.296
6 1:43.484 +2.317 13:32:22.780
7 1:42.337 +1.170 13:34:05.117
8 1:41.167 13:35:46.284
9 1:42.956 +1.789 13:37:29.240
10 1:42.233 +1.066 13:39:11.473
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